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7 CENTRAL TEMPORADA TRINCA FERRO 2020/2021 18/10/2020

\ -

Nome
NOVIDADE
BROCADOR
AMIGAO
XERIFE
REI DA ARENA
IMPERADOR
ASA BRANCA
RAGNAR
PARANA
TORNADO

Anilha
259296
491118
145041
126244
007357
014371
026266
398418
153507
005263

Dono
MAX MAURO
GILSIMAR CHAVES
PAULO HENRIQUE
LEALDO PAULINO
CARLOS HENRIQUE / KENIA
HYCARO VALERIO FLORENCIO
DEYMISSON
MAX MAURO
MARK CERQUEIRA
LAZIN

Cidade
VILA VALERIO

S.G.P
SERRA

MANTENOPOLIS - ES
MANTENA-MG

CUPARAQUE - MG
MANTENA-MG

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos

111/152 30
115/146 28
84/142 26
93/136 24
91/122 22
771107 20
53/104 18
107/103 16

75/95 14

64/94 12
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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